DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

L E B SCENERY LTD

LEBURR LIMITED

LEC & I LTD

LE CARRE PRODUCTIONS

LE CARRE PRODUCTIONS

LE CARRE PRODUCTIONS

LE CASHMERE LTD

LE CHATEAU WAREHOUSE SERVICES LTD

LE CHEVAL NOIR LTD

LECH-POL LTD

LECICO (UK) LIMITED

LECKFORD GROUP LIMITED

LECKFORD GROUP LIMITED

LECONBRAY LIMITED

LECONMOOR LIMITED

LECORO LIMITED

LECORO LIMITED

LE COUNT ASSOCIATES LTD

LECRAROY LIMITED

THE LECTERN COMPANY LTD

LECTRICK LIMITED

LECTRICK LIMITED

LEDACO LIMITED

LEDACO LIMITED

LEDA FORMWORK & SCAFFOLDING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

LEDA PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEDBRIDGE LIMITED

LEDBRIDGE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LEDBURY CONSULTING LIMITED

LEDBURY HARDWARE LIMITED

LED CHILDCARE AGENCY LTD

LEDEA LIMITED

LEDEA LIMITED

LED ELECTRICIAN SERVICES LIMITED

LED ELECTRICIAN SERVICES LIMITED

LEDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEDENSTEIN LTD

LEDENSTEIN LTD

LED ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LEDFIELD LIMITED

LEDFIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LEDGE CONSULTING LIMITED

LEDGE ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

LEDGER TREE CARE LIMITED

LEDICOTT'S MARKETING LIMITED

L E D LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL LTD

LED LIGHTING OEM LTD

LED LOK LTD

LEDNOR UK CONSULTING LTD

LEDPROFI LTD

LED SECRET GARDEN LTD

LED SECRET GARDEN LTD

LE DUC DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

07510064
06394221
09209898
00819152
00819152
00819152
09027512
06908348
08203242
09214680
02554893
07659379
07659379
08940434
08940407
09834544
09834544
07499523
01189088
07396885
09842462
09842462
09837443
09837443
09108709

01257376
08889174
08889971
08715875
07952824
07799418
09841385
09841385
09834117
09834117
04927910
04927910
04927910
09840413
09840413
06717770
08891434
08889912
06670378
08369391
08536438
05565990
08850162
08378106
06761900
08116145
08383502
08338051
08338051
05955338
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22/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
22/10/2015
21/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015

23/10/2015
27/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
21/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
23/10/2015
27/10/2015
24/10/2015
26/10/2015
23/10/2015
22/10/2015
27/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
26/10/2015
22/10/2015

LEE ABBEY HOUSEHOLD COMMUNITIES
LEEA HEALTH LIMITED

LEE ALLOTT BUILDER LIMITED

LEE ALLOTT BUILDER LIMITED

LEE AND JENNINGS CONTRACTORS LIMITED
LEE AND JENNINGS CONTRACTORS LIMITED

LEE & PLUMPTON LIMITED

LEEANDREWJ CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEE & SON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LEE AND TURNER LIMITED

LEE ASSOCIATES AUDIT LIMITED

LEE BROADCAST LIMITED

LEE CHAPMAN ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

LEE CHAPMAN ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

LEE CHAPMAN ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

LEEDEX SOLUTIONS LTD

LEEDING HOMES LIMITED

LEEDING HOMES LIMITED

LEEDING HOMES LIMITED

LEEDING HOMES LIMITED

LEE DRY LINING LIMITED

LEE DRY LINING LIMITED

LEEDS ALLIANCE CHURCH

LEEDS APARTMENTS LIMITED

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CHURCH INSTITUTE
(INCORPORATED)

LEEDS CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

THE LEEDS EAST PRIMARY
PARTNERSHIP: A CO-OPERATIVE TRUST

LEEDS FORCE BASKETBALL LTD

LEEDS GRAPHIC PRESS LIMITED

LEEDS LIGHT HAULAGE LTD

LEEDS LIGHT HAULAGE LTD

LEEDS MARTIAL ARTS LIMITED

THE LEEDS POWDER COATING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEEDS POWDER COATING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEEDS POWDER COATING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEEDS POWDER COATING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LEEDS POWDER COATING COMPANY
LIMITED

LEEDS REACH

LEEDS REACH

LEEDS RESEARCH STUDIO LIMITED

LEEDS ROAD LIMITED

LEEDS ROLLER DOLLS LIMITED

LEEDS ROLLER DOLLS LIMITED

03137720
08997703
09834448
09834448
09844182
09844182
01201175
07351237
08992100
02435249
04090167
08934970
04920158
04920158
04920158
07728263
09820861
09820861
09820861
09820861
09837829
09837829
08743494
04096118
00155840

00155840

00155840

00155840

02228358
08330167

09148810
01403800
09838495
09838495
05206639
04920618

04920618
04920618
04920618
04920618
03425208
03425208
08971802
06476100

07363796
07363796
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22/10/2015
22/10/2015
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26/10/2015
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27/10/2015
23/10/2015



